Fischereiaufseher

1924

Stand 2025

Polizei Deggendorf
Wasserschutzpolizei
Ambros Marko
Grimm Stefan
Hielscher Stefan
Preis Robert

Resch Christian
Schober Josef
Schober Patrick
Stattenberger Franz

Stattenberger Georg s.
Stattenberger Georg j.

Wagner Andreas
Weinberger Walter
Wollinger Michael
Zacher Albert

0991-3896-0
0991-3896-145
0175-9353780
0175-2355081
0151-25206531
0160-94792254
0151-12458767
0171-1860547
0152-24399515
0151-46650948
09901/5994
0176-56550712
09901-6966
0160-92889704
0151-42343344
0170-5414159




